PRODUCTDATA SHEET

EAT6 TG

Article number 0157.0755

Technical data

Type of voltage
Rated voltage
Frequency

Maximum load
Minimum load
Degree of protection
Type of installation
Housing material
Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Ambient temperature
Temperature setting range
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Temperature controller for the control of single-phase AC
fans with digital display for actual and setpoint tempera-
tures, analogue display for the output voltage, output for
alarm signals to indicate excessive temperature and insuffi-
cient temperature as well as loss of voltage and motor start-

ing assistance

Alternating current
230V

50 Hz/60 Hz

6 A

02A

IP 54
Surface-mounted
Synthetic material
1,45 kg

1,62 kg

188 mm

160 mm

110 mm

295 mm

233 mm

135 mm

40°C
5°Cupto35°C
1 piece
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