EAT 6 TG







Short description

Temperature controller for the control of single-phase AC fans with digital display for actual and setpoint temperatures, analogue display for the output voltage, output for alarm signals to indicate excessive temperature and insufficient temperature as well as loss of voltage and motor starting assistance

Article number 0157.0755

Technical data

Type of voltage	Alternating current
Rated voltage	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz/60 Hz
Maximum load	6 A
Minimum load	0,2 A
Degree of protection	IP 54
Type of installation	Surface-mounted
Housing material	Synthetic material
Weight	1,45 kg
Weight including packaging	1,62 kg
Width	188 mm
Height	160 mm
Depth	110 mm
Width with packaging	295 mm
Height with packaging	233 mm
Depth with packaging	135 mm
Ambient temperature	40 °C
Temperature setting range	5 °C up to 35 °C
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	С
GTIN (EAN)	4012799577553